
,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Junioren Stuten / Partbred Fillies

Arab Horse Festival - Germany ()

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DRAGONFLY

Colour: Pinto
Owner: ANDIRA
STUD
Breeder: ANDIRA
STUD

88.5 A B

TYPE 18.50 18.50
H&N 18.50 18.50
B&T 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.50 15.00
MOVE 18.50 18.50

Judges

A  Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B  Manuela Kusel, DE



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Senioren Stuten / Partbred
Mares
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: CAMAR
ESTOPIA
Colour:
Owner: CAMELOT
ARABIANS
Breeder: CAMELOT
ARABIANS

90.5 A B

TYPE 19.00 19.00
H&N 18.50 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.50
LEGS 16.00 16.00
MOVE 18.50 18.50

2nd Name: AA BYRNELA
PARK
Colour: Bay
Owner: SABINE
KOCH
Breeder: SABINE
KOCH

88.25 A B

TYPE 18.50 19.00
H&N 18.50 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50
MOVE 17.00 18.00

3rd Name: GHALA BINT
PAMOUR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ELISABETH
FALK
Breeder: HARRY
BRAUER

88 A B

TYPE 18.00 18.50
H&N 17.50 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50
MOVE 18.50 18.50

4th Name: SIMSALABIM
Colour:
Owner: MAREIKE
PLACKE
Breeder: MAREIKE
PLACKE

88 A B

TYPE 18.00 18.00
H&N 17.50 18.00
B&T 18.50 18.00
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 18.50 18.50



5th Name: OHARA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MAREIKE
PLACKE
Breeder: GUNDULA
SÖTH-QUAST

87 A B

TYPE 18.00 18.00
H&N 18.00 18.00
B&T 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 18.00 18.00

Judges

A  Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B  Manuela Kusel, DE



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Senioren Hengste / Partbred
Stallions
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: RIVERDANCE
Colour: Buckskin
Owner: GESTÜT
AMAL - A. SCHEELE
Breeder: GESTÜT
AMAL - A. SCHEELE

90 A B

TYPE 19.00 19.00
H&N 18.00 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.50
LEGS 15.50 15.50
MOVE 19.00 19.00

Judges

A  Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B  Manuela Kusel, DE



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Championat ShA, AA & APb
Position Horse Score Detail



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016,
Reitpferdewettbewerb
Position Horse Score Detail



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Reiterwettbewerb
Position Horse Score Detail



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Dressurwettbewerb Kl.
E
Position Horse Score Detail



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Novice Hunter
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROBINA
ROMANI
Breeder: M.C.
JIMMINK

8 A B

1st 4.00 4.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: LILIUZ
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

6 A B

1st

2nd 3.00 3.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: WW INDIH
Colour: Bay
Owner: HARAS
SAHARA
Breeder: WW
ARABIANS

4 A B

1st

2nd

3rd 2.00 2.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: TU HELIKON
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 1.00 1.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
B  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Novice Classic
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SHAHEEN IBN
ASHHAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:
HECKENBÜCKER
RALF
Breeder:
HECKENBÜCKER
RALF

8 A B

1st 4.00 4.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROBINA
ROMANI
Breeder: M.C.
JIMMINK

6 A B

1st

2nd 3.00 3.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: TU HELIKON
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

4 A B

1st

2nd

3rd 2.00 2.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: MANRESA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

2 A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 1.00 1.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
B  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Amateur Classic
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HAIFI EL
SORRENTO OX
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6 A B

1st 3.00 3.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: LILIUZ
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

4 A B

1st

2nd 2.00 2.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: GORDON
CHAMWAY OX
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

2 A B

1st

2nd

3rd 1.00 1.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
B  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Novice Western
Pleasure
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROBINA
ROMANI
Breeder: M.C.
JIMMINK

2 A B

1st 1.00 1.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
B  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Trail ridden
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: M.A. NADESH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ROBINA
ROMANI
Breeder: M.C.
JIMMINK

2 A

1st 2.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: ASHRAF AL
SHAMS
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner: CANISIA
ROMANI - BRIELLE
Breeder: SAX
ARABIANS KAYHAN

1 A

1st

2nd 1.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL



,
Germany
09 Sep 2016, Trail in hand
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ASHRAF AL
SHAMS
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner: CANISIA
ROMANI - BRIELLE
Breeder: SAX
ARABIANS KAYHAN

5 A

1st 5.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: JULLYA BEY
JAMAAL
Colour: Bay
Owner: JOHANNA
ULLSTRÖM
Breeder: DON
SEVERA

4 A

1st

2nd 4.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: MANRESA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AGMAL
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

3 A

1st

2nd

3rd 3.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: SHAHLAA JJ
Colour: Bay
Owner: JOHANNA
ULLSTRÖM
Breeder: JOHANNA
ULLSTRÖM

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 2.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: WW INDIH
Colour: Bay
Owner: HARAS
SAHARA
Breeder: WW
ARABIANS

1 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 1.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
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